S P E C I F I C AT I O N  G U I D E
SACO DELTA RGBW GEN6 I SPOT
HIGH RESOLUTION
BUILT TO LAST
COMPACT SIZE
HEAT MANAGEMENT
The SACO DELTA RGBW is a stylish, compact, wall-grazing or wall-washing
fixture using high-performance LEDs to deliver intense and precise lighting

2.7"
2.6"
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
LENGTH (ft)
2
A =
3
PITCH (in)B =
RGBW40
RGBW65
RGBW, ABC-enabled
LED TYPE AND COLOR TEMP.CCCCCC =
POWER (W)
25 - (max for 1ft)
50 - (max for 2ft)
DD =
LP - Liquid Paint
PC - Powder Coat
(if custom, please specify)
FINISH TYPEGG =
ST - Stainless
C - Carbon
CH - Champagne
AU - Gold
BZ - Bronze
(if custom, please specify)
FINISH COLORHH =
MODEL #
DT6
N - Narrow 		 (Circular beam, nominal 10° TIR lens)
M - Medium 	 (Circular beam, nominal 30° TIR lens)
W - Wide		  (Circular beam, nominal 50° TIR lens)
OPTICSE+F =
1 All beam angle values (FWHM) may vary depending on specified light color.
Please refer to photometric guide for corresponding beam angles.
2 Factory installed. Please refer to accessories guide for field-adjustable optical
accessories.
D T 6
H HA B C C C C C C D D E F G G
=
SACO TECHNOLOGIES INC.
6000, Route Transcanadienne
Montréal, QC
Canada, H4T 1X9
T	 514.745.0310
E	 info@saco.com
W	 saco.com
Copyright © 2025 by SACO. All Rights Reserved. All specifications subject to change without notice. Information furnished by SACO is
believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility or liability by SACO for its use, nor for infringement of patents or other rights